[Buratenb

Tun Tonnnea
[py3onogbemHocTb @ 500 mm LC

Yanmar
4TNE92-HRJ / 2.66 L
Onsenb

1,500 kg
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TOUGH WORLD. TOUGH EQUIPMENT.



ECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWN >>>

kg
mm
kg
kg
kg

km/h

m/s

m/s
kg
%

liters
kW/rpm
N - m/rpm

CPCD15
[nzenb
1,500
500
2,700
3,680/1,030
520/1,670
MHeBMaTHUecKne
2/2
1,430
6.50-10-10PR
5.00-8-8PR
890/910
3,000
130
2,040
4,030

6° /12°
970
202 /970
35 x 100 x 920
2,330
1,080
2,070
1,950
433
3,490
80
120
15/15
0.53/0.55
0.50/0.45
1,700
20/20
HoxHoW/nHeBMO-T1APaBANYECKUIA yCUNUTEND
PyuHoI/MexaHnyeckunin
Yanmar
4TNE92-HRJ
EU Stage IlIA
4
2.66
32.8 /2,450
140/1,700
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Obwue
[py3onoabemHoCTb 3 lMpwv 0603HauyeHHOM LT
‘
Bec 6 C rpy30M nepeaHaAs/3afHas
Harpyska Ha ocb
7 6e3 rpysa nepefHan/3agHaAA
;
10
LWnHb
11 nepepaHvie
Pasmep wuH
12 3apHve
CBOGOAHbI NOAbEM 15 CTaHAAPTHaA ABYXCEKLVOHHAA MauTa
auta
HaknoH mauthbl, Bnepea/Hasan 18 CTaHAapTHaA ABYXCEKLVOHHasA MayTa
21 Telxa
FabapuTtHas WupuHa 23
BbicoTa 3alMTHON HAATONOBHON PELLETKIN 24
Papunyc nosopota 25 MUHWUMATbHbIN BHELLHWI
Laccn
28 npvi MMHUMAaJTbHOW 3arpyske
Knuperc .
29 M0 LeHTPY KosecHoi 6asbl
B85 pa6ounii
Topmosa .
36 MapKOBOYHbI
37 npoussoanTenb
38 mogenb
CucTembl 39 cobniofeHie Npef.3HaueHni Bbibpocos
[vratenb 40 LVHAPbI
41 ob6bem asuratens
42 MOLUHOCTb
43 MaKC.Kpy TALMIN MOMEHT
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Guangxi Liugong Machinery Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Liutai Road, Liuzhou, Guangxi 545007, PR China
T +86 772 3886124 E: overseas@liugong.com

www.liugong.com

Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Machines shown may include optional equipment.
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